8526 Series
93
Applications
For all general purposes in aeromil area.
Description
• �Intermateable and interchangeable with
mil-C 26482G Series I and II DIN 29504 and
PAN 6432-1

		  .894	 .138	 .894	 3.937	 5.827	 5.512	 3.543
	 14	 25.9	 3.5	 25.9	 100	 148	 140	 90
		  1.020	 .138	 1.020	 3.937	 5.827	 5.512	 3.543
	 16	 29	 3.5	 29	 10	 148	 140	 90
		  1.142	 .138	 1.142	 3.937	 5.827	 5.512	 3.543
	 18	 32.2	 3.5	 32.2	 100	 148	 140	 90
		  1.268	 .138	 1.268	 3.937	 5.827	 5.512	 3.543
	 20	 35.4	 3.5	 35.4	 116	 168	 153	 110
		  1.394	 .138	 1.394	 4.567	 6.614	 6.024	 4.331
	 22	 38.6	 3.5	 38.6	 116	 168	 153	 110
		  1.520	 .138	 1.520	 4.567	 6.614	 6.024	 4.331
	 24	 41.7	 3.5	 41.7	 116	 168	 153	 110
		  1.642	 .138	 1.642	 4.567	 6.614	 6.024	 4.331
	 08	 8526-0708	 8526-07N08	 12.03	 11.7	 1.35	 21	 15.09	 3.1
				    .474	 .461	 .053	 .827	 .594	 .122
	 10	 8526-0710	 8526-07N10	 15.01	 11.7	 1.35	 24.2	 18.26	 3.1
				    .591	 .461	 .053	 .953	 .719	 .122
	 12	 8526-0712	 8526-07N12	 19.07	 11.7	 1.35	 26.55	 20.62	 3.1
				    .751	 .461	 .053	 1.045	 .812	 .122
	 14	 8526-0714	 8526-07N14	 22.25	 11.7	 1.35	 29	 23.01	 3.1
				    .876	 .461	 .053	 1.142	 .906	 .122
	 16	 8526-0716	 8526-07N16	 25.42	 11.7	 1.35	 31.3	 24.61	 3.1
				    1.001	 .461	 .053	 1.232	 .969	 .122
	 18	 8526-0718	 8526-07N18	 28.6	 11.7	 1.35	 33.7	 26.97	 3.1
				    1.126	 .461	 .053	 1.327	 1.062	 .122
	 20	 8526-0720	 8526-07N20	 31.77	 14.35	 2.15	 36.9	 29.36	 3.1
				    1.251	 .565	 .085	 1.453	 1.156	 .122
	 22	 8526-0722	 8526-07N22	 34.95	 14.35	 2.15	 40	 31.75	 3.1
				    1.376	 .565	 .085	 1.575	 1.250	 .122
	 24	 8526-0724	 8526-07N24	 38.12	 15.2	 2.15	 43.3	 34.92	 3.75
				    1.501	 .598	 .085	 1.705	 1.375	 .148
Caps
shell
size